HellermannTyton: 1-800-537-1512 • In Canada: 1-800-661-2461 • Web Site: http://www.hellermann.tyton.com
107
Wire Diameter Guide to HellermannTyton Labels
This guide can be used to determine which labels will work best with the wire diameter selected.
Simply place the end of your wire over the appropriate circle to select the best label size.
If Your Wire Or Cable Diameter Is Dot Laser Ink Jet Thermal
Less Than or Equal to Below, Use: Matrix Labels Labels Labels
Labels
TAG26T6-100B
DIAMETER .10" TAG26-100 TAG26L-105 TAG14J-450 TAG21T6-250
TAG15J-450 TAG51T6-100B
TAG21J-450 TAG11T6-250
TAG2-100 TAG63L-105 TAG14J-450 TAG2T5-100B
DIAMETER .20" TAG5-100 TAG49L-105 TAG15J-450 TAG22T3-100B
TAG22-100 TAG51L-105 TAG21J-450 TAG51T3-100B
TAG2-100 TAG2L-105 TAG28J-450 TAG2T5-100B
TAG5-100 TAG5L-105 TAG22T3-100B
DIAMETER .28" TAG22-100 TAG63L-105 TAG28T4-250
TAG24-100 TAG52L-105 TAG24T1-100B
TAG5-100 TAG53T2-100B
TAG25-100
TAG9-100 TAG9L-105 TAG19J-450 TAG9T3-100B
DIAMETER .54" TAG10-100 TAG1L-105 TAG1T1-100B
TAG10L-105 TAG10T2-100B
TAG65L-105
TAG3-100 TAG50L-105 TAG3T3-100B
DIAMETER .94" TAG6-100 TAG64L-105 TAG6T1-100B
TAG4-100 TAG7T1-100B
TAG8-100
DIAMETER 1.40"
TAG7-100 TAG7T1-100B
TAG8-100 TAG38T4-100B
TAG23-100
TAG38-100
DIAMETER 1.9"
Hellermann Labels No. of Width Length Vertical Horizontal Width
Tyton Material per Labels of Label of Label Repeat Repeat of Liner
Part No. Roll Across A B C D E
TAG77T1-101 101 2,000 1 3" (76.2mm) .9375" (23.8mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) N/A 3.12" (79.2mm)
TAG11T4-250 5,000 4 .65" (16.5mm) .20" (5.08mm) .30" (7.62mm) .65" (16.5mm) 3.12" (79.24mm)
TAG15T3-250 10,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .50" (12.7mm) .60" (15.24mm) 1.07" (27.31mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG21T6-250 250 10,000 6 .50" (12.7mm) .75" (19.05mm) .875" (22.22mm) .50" (12.7mm) 3.25" (82.55mm)
TAG28T4-250 5,000 4 .80" (20.3mm) 1.43" (36.3mm) 1.62" (41.1mm) .80" (20.3mm) 3.45" (87.6mm)
TAG35T2-250 10,000 2 2.0" (50.8mm) .375" (9.53mm) .50" (12.7mm) 2.0" (50.8mm) 4.1" (104.14mm)
TYHCT-250 5,000 16 .25" (6.35mm) 1.5" (38.1mm) 1.625" (41.27mm) .25" (6.35mm) 4.12" (104.7mm)
TAG15T3-795 10,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .50" (12.7mm) .60" (15.24mm) 1.07" (27.31mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG27T1-795 3,000 1 1.50" (38.11mm) .75" (19.05mm) .875" (22.2mm) N/A 2.20" (55.88mm)
TAG72T1-795 3,000 1 2.75" (69.85mm) 1.25" (31.75mm) 1.375" (34.93mm) N/A 2.95" (74.95mm)
TAG73T1-795 3,000 1 2.0" (50.8mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) 1.125" (31.75mm) N/A 2.20" (55.83mm)
TAG75T1-795 795 2,000 1 2.0" (50.8mm) .625" (15.87mm) .75" (19.05mm) N/A 2.12" (53.8mm)
TAG76T1-795 1,000 1 2.5" (63.5mm) 2.0" (50.8mm) 2.12" (53.8mm) N/A 2.62" (66.5mm)
TAG78T1-795 500 1 3" (76.2mm) 4" (101.6mm) 4.12" (104.7mm) N/A 3.12" (79.2mm)
TAG79T1-795 500 1 4" (101.6mm) 2" (50.8mm) 2.12" (53.97mm) N/A 4.25" (107.9)mm)
TAG80T1-795 500 1 3" (76.2mm) 5" (127mm) 5.12" (130mm) N/A 3.125" (79.37mm)
TAG13T4-822 10,000 4 .75" (19.05mm) .25" (6.35mm) .35" (8.89mm) .75" (19.05mm) 4.1" (104.14mm)
TAG15T3-822 10,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .50" (12.7mm) .60" (15.24mm) 1.07" (27.31mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG16T3-822 10,000 3 .90" (22.86mm) .25" (6.35mm) .35" (8.89mm) .90" (22.86mm) 3.4" (86.3mm)
TAG17T2-822* 10,000 2 1.50" (38.11mm) .25" (6.35mm) .35" (8.89mm) 1.65" (41.91mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG27T1-822 3,000 1 1.50" (38.11mm) .75" (19.05mm) .875" (22.2mm) N/A 2.20" (55.88mm)
TAG70T12-822 10,000 12 .25" (6.35mm) .25" (6.35mm) .375" (9.52mm) .25" (6.35mm) 3.2" (81.2mm)
TAG71T5-822 822 10,000 5 .50" (12.7mm) .43" (11.1mm) .662" (16.81mm) .50" (12.7mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG72T1-822 3,000 1 2.75" (69.85mm) 1.25" (31.75mm) 1.375" (34.93mm) N/A 2.95" (74.95mm)
TAG73T1-822 3,000 1 2.0" (50.8mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) 1.125" (28.57mm) N/A 2.20" (55.83mm)
TAG75T1-822 2,000 1 2.0" (50.8mm) .625" (15.87mm) .75" (19.05mm) N/A 2.12" (53.8mm)
TAG81T8-822 5,000 8 .325" (8.25mm) .20" (5.08mm) .5" (12.7mm) .65" (16.5mm) 2.8" (71.1mm)
TAG82T2-822 10,000 2 1.5" (38.1mm) .25" (6.35mm) .35" (8.89mm) 1.65" (41.91mm) 3.20" (81.28mm)
TAG83T1-822 5,000 1 4.0" (101.6mm) .312" (7.52mm) .438" (11.13mm) N/A 4.1" (104.14mm)
TAG84T3-822 10,000 3 1.25" (31.75mm) .375" (9.53mm) .50" (12.7mm) 1.31" (33.27mm) 4.0" (101.6mm)
TAGPPIT6-822 1,000 6 .625" (15.87mm) .333" (8.45mm) .75" (19.05mm) .625" (15.87mm) 3.80" (96.52mm)
TAGPPIT6-82210M 10,000 6 .625" (15.87mm) .333" (8.45mm) .75" (19.05mm) .625" (15.87mm) 3.80" (96.52mm)
TAG11T4-822C 5,000 4 .65" (16.5mm) .20" (5.08mm) .30" (7.62mm) .65" (16.5mm) 2.6" (66.04mm)
TAG15T3-822C 822C 10,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .50" (12.7mm) .60" (15.24mm) 1.07" (27.31mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAGPPIT6-822C 1,000 6 .625" (15.87mm) .333" (8.45mm) .75" (19.05mm) .625" (15.87mm) 4.0" (101.6mm)
TAGPPIT6-822C10M 10,000 6 .625" (15.87mm) .333" (8.45mm) .75" (19.05mm) .625" (15.87mm) 4.0" (101.6mm)
TAG13T4-900 900 10,000 4 .75" (19.05mm) .25" (6.35mm) .35" (8.89mm) .75" (19.05mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG16T3-900 10,000 3 .90" (22.86mm) .25" (6.35mm) .35" (8.89mm) .90" (22.86mm) 3.35" (85.09mm)
TAG74T2-PAP** PAP 1,000 2 1.75" (44.45mm) .375" (9.53mm) .562" (14.2mm) 1.75" (44.45mm) 3.5" (88.9mm)
*TAG17T2-822 not recommended for TT10SM , TT210SM, TT300SM and TT310SM printers.  Use TAG82T2-822 instead.
**TAG74T2-PAP is made from a non-adhesive card stock paper.
C = Clear
See page 130 for complete material specifications.
Thermal Transfer Labels
HellermannTyton: 1-800-537-1512 • In Canada: 1-800-661-2461 • Web Site: http://www.hellermann.tyton.com110
I d e n t i f y i n g
Thermal Transfer Labels
HellermannTyton: 1-800-537-1512 • In Canada: 1-800-661-2461 • Web Site: http://www.hellermann.tyton.com108
I d e n t i f y i n g
Thermal Transfer Self-Laminating Labels
TAG2T5-100B TAG3T3-100B TAG6T1-100B
THERMAL TRANSFER
LABELS AND PRINTERS
HellermannTyton provides several types of thermal
transfer labels in a range of sizes and materials for wire
and component marking. HellermannTyton provides a
combination of ribbon and material that produces a
chemical and solvent resistant, non-smear mark, that is
clean and legible. Self-laminating labels, for use with
wires, and labels for component and product marking are
featured in this system.
TAG24T1-100B
TAG9T3-100B
TAG51T3-100B
TAG1T1-100B TAG7T1-100B TAG22T2-100B
TAG26T6-100B
TAG10T2-100B
TAG38T4-100B TAG52T2-100B
100B Self-Laminating Labels
Material: 100 Clear Vinyl
Topcoat: Specially formulated for superb ink anchorage.
Liner: 50#
Temp. Range: -50ÞF to +200ÞF  (-46ÞC to +93ÞC)
Adhesive:         Permanent pressure sensitive acrylic.
Application:      For wire, cable, and other conformable surfaces.
Ribbon:              Use TT100OUT series ribbons.
*TAG38T4-100B and TAG7T1-100B require that 256K of memory be installed in the TT1000 or TT10SM printers, and 384K of memory in the
TT300SM printer. See page 130 for complete material specifications.
Self-Laminating Labels
Hellermann Labels No. of Width Length of Length Vertical Horizontal Liner
Tyton per Labels of  Label Write-on Area of Label Repeat Repeat Width
Part No. Roll Across A B C D E F
TAG1T1-100B 2,500 2 1.9" (48.2mm) .75" (19.05mm) 3.12" (79.2mm) 3.42" (86.8mm) 1.9" (48.2mm) 3.875" (98.42mm)
TAG2T5-100B 10,000 5 .5" (12.7mm) .5" (12.7mm) 1.43" (36.5mm) 1.62" (41.28mm) .66" (16.81mm) 3.35" (89.05mm)
TAG3T3-100B 3,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) 3.75" (95.25mm) 4.0" (101.6mm) 1.075" (27.3mm) 3.35" (89.05mm)
TAG6T1-100B 1,000 1 2.0" (50.8mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) 3.75" (95.25mm) 4.0" (101.6mm) N/A 2.20" (68.58mm)
TAG7T1-100B* 1,000 2 2.0" (50.8mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) 7.347" (188.89mm) 7.75" (196.8mm) 2.0" (50.8mm) 4.10" (104.14mm)
TAG9T3-100B 5,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .75" (19.05mm) 2.25" (57.1mm) 2.5" (63.5mm) 1.07" (27.1mm) 3.35" (85mm)
TAG10T2-100B 2,500 2 2.0" (50.3mm) .75" (17.05mm) 2.25" (57.1mm) 2.5"(63.5mm) 2.0" (50.8mm) 4.125" (104.77)mm
TAG22T2-100B 5,000 2 1.0" (25.4mm) .5" (12.7mm) 1.43" (36.5mm) 1.62" (41.28mm) 1.075" (27.3mm) 2.27" (57.6mm)
TAG22T3-100B 5,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .5" (12.7mm) 1.43" (36.5mm) 1.62" (41.28mm) 1.075" (27.3mm) 3.35" (89.05mm)
TAG24T1-100B 1,000 1 2.0" (50.8mm) .5" (12.7mm) 1.437" (36.49mm) 1.68" (42.6mm) 2.0" (50.8mm) 2.2" (55.9mm)
TAG26T6-100B 10,000 6 .5" (12.7mm) .315" (9.52mm) .75" (19.05mm) .938" (23.7mm) .5" (12.7mm) 3.37" (85.6mm)
TAG38T4-100B* 1,000 4 1.0" (25.4mm) 1.5" (38.08mm) 7.347" (188.89mm) 7.75" (196.8mm) 1" (25.4mm) 4.125" (104.77mm)
TAG51T3-100B 10,000 3 1.0" (25.4mm) .35" (8.8mm) .75" (19.05mm) .937" (23.7mm) 1.075" (27.3mm) 3.35" (89.05mm)
TAG52T2-100B 2,500 2 1.5" (38.1mm) .7" (17.78mm) 1.435" (36.44mm) 1.62" (41.28mm) 1.5" (38.1mm) 3.35" (89.05mm)
TAG22T3-100B